
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/03; Name= ADAMS
PAUL G;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200103140000
89541

03/14/2001
09:49:29

ADAMS PAUL
G

Grantee DEEDS WYNLAKE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

16 121 Lot#:16
Book:16
Pg:121

200103140000
89551

03/14/2001
09:49:30

ADAMS PAUL
G

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

16 121 Lot#:16
Book:16
Pg:121

200103140000
89561

03/14/2001
09:49:32

ADAMS PAUL
G

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

16 121 Lot#:16
Book:16
Pg:121


