Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/03; Name= ADAMS PAUL G;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103140000 89541	03/14/2001 09:49:29	ADAMS PAUL G	Grantee	DEEDS	WYNLAKE CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			16	121		Lot#:16 Book:16 Pg:121
200103140000 89551	03/14/2001 09:49:30	ADAMS PAUL G	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			16	121		Lot#:16 Book:16 Pg:121
200103140000 89561	03/14/2001 09:49:32	ADAMS PAUL G	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			16	121		Lot#:16 Book:16 Pg:121